
Pokalløbet ti 20-04-2010 20:19

Resultater Oprettet af OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl   Stnr Navn                         År Klub                             Tid 

Bane 1  (5)               9.9 km   26 K           

    1     14 Henrik Juda, Hans               Køge.                        1:11:57 
    2     34 Lange, Thomas                   Hillerød.                    1:12:33 
    3      4 Lindholm Pedersen, Bo           Vestegnen                    1:13:40 
    4     13 Almer, Lars                     Hillerød.                    1:17:06 

          38 Olsen, Erik                     Helsingør.                   Fejlkl. 

Bane 2  (8)               7.6 km   22 K           

    1     17 Hansen, Torkil                  Rigsplt.                       58:09 
    2     18 Hvalsøe Hansen, Hans            Odense.                      1:05:21 
    3     32 Klingenberg, Søren              Assens.                      1:05:32 
    4      8 Jensen, Thomas                  Amager                       1:06:27 
    5     27 Søndergaard, Finn               Randers.                     1:09:38 
    6     28 Kristensen, Gert                Randers.                     1:09:46 
    7     23 Bo Larsen, Torsten              Odense.                      1:15:16 
    8      6 Damsgaard, Brian                Vestegnen                    1:21:20 

Bane 3  (11)              5.8 km   16 K           

    1     29 Pedersen, Arne                  Randers.                       48:13 
    2     24 Jensen, H. V.                   Odense.                        48:24 
    3      7 Kofoed, Jan                     Amager                         54:37 
    4     39 Kaas, Ib                        Helsingør.                     55:14 
    5     16 Ravn, Steen                     Køge.                          58:45 
    6     19 Mikkelsen, Holger               Odense.                        59:29 
    7     40 Rosenlind, Jan                  Køge.                        1:00:20 
    8     15 Visby, Freddy                   Køge.                        1:00:47 
    9     37 Neubert Madsen, Kim             Amager                       1:04:17 

          30 Olesen, Toben                   Randers.                Ikke startet 
          36 Christensen, Jesper             Midt- Vestsjælland      Ikke startet 

Bane 4  (6)               3.9 km   15 K           

    1     20 Hansen, Helge                   Odense.                        40:42 
    2     35 Poulsen, Niels                  Lufthavnen.                    48:40 
    3     21 Schou, Bent                     Odense.                        49:29 
    4     31 Dyrskjøt, Søren                 Randers.                       52:02 
    5     22 Christiansen, Gunner            Odense.                      1:00:03 
    6     25 Bonnichsen, Jens                Odense.                      1:16:55 

Bane 5  (8)               6.0 km   19 K           

    1      5 Agerholm Jensen, Henrik         Vestegnen                      49:53 
    2      1 Mørch, Niels                    Vestegnen                      55:29 
    3      9 Eddie Larsen, Michael           Rigsplt.                     1:11:10 
    4     10 Arly Jensen, Sørren             Rigsplt.                     1:19:35 

           2 Laustsen, Nicolaj               Vestegnen                    Fejlkl. 
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           3 Storkegård, Kasper              Roskilde.                    Fejlkl. 
          26 C. Buch, Jens                   Roskilde.                    Fejlkl. 
          33 Janniche, Finn                  Helsingør.              Ikke startet 

Bane 6  (2)               5.0 km   16 K           

          11 Skram Jensen, Morten            Rigsplt.                Ikke startet 
          12 Bech, Per                       Rigsplt.                Ikke startet 
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Pokalløbet ti 20-04-2010 19:38

Split resultater Oprettet af OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

    Pl    Stnr Navn                        Tid                                                                                                                       

Bane 1  (5)                                  9.9 km   26 K                                  
                                                  1(31)    2(43)    3(34)   4(63)   5(40)   6(75)   7(35)    8(45)   9(76)   10(64)  11(59)   12(65)  13(70)  14(67) 
                                                 15(69)   16(72)   17(71)  18(61)  19(51)  20(44)  21(74)   22(60)  23(37)   24(36)  25(73)   26(80)       M         

     1      14 Henrik Juda, Hans       1:11:57     3:25     4:46    11:43   12:46   14:40   17:15   19:44    20:15   22:14    26:12   28:49    33:02   36:26   37:44 
               Køge.                               3:25     1:21     6:57    1:03    1:54    2:35    2:29     0:31    1:59     3:58    2:37     4:13    3:24    1:18 
                                                  38:26    40:35    42:54   51:27   53:38   57:11   59:06  1:03:36 1:06:44  1:08:30 1:10:26  1:11:37 1:11:57         
                                                   0:42     2:09     2:19    8:33    2:11    3:33    1:55     4:30    3:08     1:46    1:56     1:11    0:20         
     2      34 Lange, Thomas           1:12:33     3:35     5:11    11:42   12:47   14:36   17:25   19:54    20:38   22:59    26:24   28:49    32:44   35:55   38:15 
               Hillerød.                           3:35     1:36     6:31    1:05    1:49    2:49    2:29     0:44    2:21     3:25    2:25     3:55    3:11    2:20 
                                                  38:58    41:00    43:51   51:29   53:38   56:59   59:23  1:03:53 1:07:25  1:08:54 1:11:00  1:12:11 1:12:33         
                                                   0:43     2:02     2:51    7:38    2:09    3:21    2:24     4:30    3:32     1:29    2:06     1:11    0:22         
     3       4 Lindholm Pedersen, Bo   1:13:40     3:27     4:39    11:21   12:17   13:40   16:16   18:47    19:20   20:56    25:11   27:34    31:32   35:06   36:23 
               Vestegnen                           3:27     1:12     6:42    0:56    1:23    2:36    2:31     0:33    1:36     4:15    2:23     3:58    3:34    1:17 
                                                  37:05    40:06    42:09   48:59   51:24   55:42 1:02:08  1:05:44 1:09:01  1:10:39 1:12:23  1:13:20 1:13:40         
                                                   0:42     3:01     2:03    6:50    2:25    4:18    6:26     3:36    3:17     1:38    1:44     0:57    0:20         
     4      13 Almer, Lars             1:17:06     3:02     4:30    12:11   13:17   14:59   17:57   20:57    21:34   23:29    27:17   30:34    35:05   38:54   40:25 
               Hillerød.                           3:02     1:28     7:41    1:06    1:42    2:58    3:00     0:37    1:55     3:48    3:17     4:31    3:49    1:31 
                                                  41:13    44:26    46:56   55:22   57:49 1:01:57 1:04:07  1:08:02 1:11:33  1:13:11 1:15:22  1:16:45 1:17:06         
                                                   0:48     3:13     2:30    8:26    2:27    4:08    2:10     3:55    3:31     1:38    2:11     1:23    0:21         

            38 Olsen, Erik             Fejlkl. 11:31:17 11:32:28 11:38:30 1:39:26 1:40:46 1:43:15 1:45:32 11:46:12 1:47:44 11:50:53 1:53:11 11:56:49 1:59:41    0:53 
               Helsingør.                      11:31:17     1:11     6:02    0:56    1:20    2:29    2:17     0:40    1:32     3:09    2:18     3:38    2:52         
                                                   2:04     3:59     6:43   13:59   16:00    0.00    0.00     0.00    0.00     0.00    0.00    -----   33:07         
                                                   1:11     1:55     2:44    7:16    2:01                                                              17:07         
                                                   3:38     7:08     9:54   13:53   17:32   25:27   30:58    33:56   36:42    39:31   41:49                          
                                                    *35      *40      *53     *52     *56     *65     *72      *76     *82      *81     *84                          

Bane 2  (8)                                  7.6 km   22 K                                  
                                                  1(61)    2(62)    3(75)   4(34)   5(40)   6(76)   7(64)    8(59)   9(65)   10(70)  11(67)   12(69)  13(72)  14(71) 
                                                 15(48)   16(77)   17(38)  18(60)  19(37)  20(36)  21(73)   22(80)       M                                           

     1      17 Hansen, Torkil            58:09     2:11     4:03     9:44   11:53   13:36   15:52   19:44    22:35   26:58    30:05   31:41    32:27   34:29   38:34 
               Rigsplt.                            2:11     1:52     5:41    2:09    1:43    2:16    3:52     2:51    4:23     3:07    1:36     0:46    2:02    4:05 
                                                  44:44    45:38    47:21   48:56   52:34   54:28   56:37    57:50   58:09                                           
                                                   6:10     0:54     1:43    1:35    3:38    1:54    2:09     1:13    0:19                                           
     2      18 Hvalsøe Hansen, Hans    1:05:21     2:09     4:10     9:28   11:41   13:31   15:53   21:34    24:42   29:33    33:10   35:06    35:59   40:13   43:51 
               Odense.                             2:09     2:01     5:18    2:13    1:50    2:22    5:41     3:08    4:51     3:37    1:56     0:53    4:14    3:38 
                                                  50:28    51:27    53:39   55:43   59:12 1:01:18 1:03:35  1:04:57 1:05:21                                           
                                                   6:37     0:59     2:12    2:04    3:29    2:06    2:17     1:22    0:24                                           
     3      32 Klingenberg, Søren      1:05:32     2:47     4:52    11:44   14:34   17:05   19:26   23:29    26:22   31:01    34:56   36:21    37:24   39:43   42:10 
               Assens.                             2:47     2:05     6:52    2:50    2:31    2:21    4:03     2:53    4:39     3:55    1:25     1:03    2:19    2:27 
                                                  51:26    52:24    54:24   56:15 1:00:05 1:01:42 1:03:48  1:05:08 1:05:32                                           
                                                   9:16     0:58     2:00    1:51    3:50    1:37    2:06     1:20    0:24                                           
     4       8 Jensen, Thomas          1:06:27     2:59     5:06     9:22   11:23   13:54   16:17   20:57    24:16   29:34    33:10   35:19    36:32   40:02   42:20 
               Amager                              2:59     2:07     4:16    2:01    2:31    2:23    4:40     3:19    5:18     3:36    2:09     1:13    3:30    2:18 
                                                  50:40    51:38    54:14   56:38 1:00:05 1:02:14 1:04:46  1:06:07 1:06:27                                           
                                                   8:20     0:58     2:36    2:24    3:27    2:09    2:32     1:21    0:20                                           
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     5      27 Søndergaard, Finn       1:09:38     3:07     5:39    11:35   14:18   16:27   19:40   25:03    29:15   34:55    38:48   40:37    41:33   43:49   46:23 
               Randers.                            3:07     2:32     5:56    2:43    2:09    3:13    5:23     4:12    5:40     3:53    1:49     0:56    2:16    2:34 
                                                  55:01    56:22    58:38 1:00:31 1:04:12 1:05:47 1:07:55  1:09:14 1:09:38                                           
                                                   8:38     1:21     2:16    1:53    3:41    1:35    2:08     1:19    0:24                                           
     6      28 Kristensen, Gert        1:09:46     2:21     4:22     9:35   12:21   13:58   16:50   21:39    24:56   30:40    34:25   36:05    36:58   40:01   42:50 
               Randers.                            2:21     2:01     5:13    2:46    1:37    2:52    4:49     3:17    5:44     3:45    1:40     0:53    3:03    2:49 
                                                  51:12    52:27    55:27   58:07 1:03:00 1:05:05 1:07:53  1:09:21 1:09:46                                           
                                                   8:22     1:15     3:00    2:40    4:53    2:05    2:48     1:28    0:25                                           
     7      23 Bo Larsen, Torsten      1:15:16     2:26     4:48    10:13   13:02   14:51   18:22   23:54    27:31   32:50    36:41   39:09    40:04   44:20   50:26 
               Odense.                             2:26     2:22     5:25    2:49    1:49    3:31    5:32     3:37    5:19     3:51    2:28     0:55    4:16    6:06 
                                                  58:08    59:18  1:02:26 1:04:40 1:08:43 1:10:42 1:13:20  1:14:51 1:15:16                                           
                                                   7:42     1:10     3:08    2:14    4:03    1:59    2:38     1:31    0:25                                           
     8       6 Damsgaard, Brian        1:21:20     3:08     5:08     9:35   11:36   13:34   18:18   30:09    33:03   39:08    43:46   45:30    46:23   50:10   52:48 
               Vestegnen                           3:08     2:00     4:27    2:01    1:58    4:44   11:51     2:54    6:05     4:38    1:44     0:53    3:47    2:38 
                                                1:00:39  1:01:30  1:03:24 1:05:48 1:10:23 1:17:18 1:19:29  1:20:57 1:21:20                                           
                                                   7:51     0:51     1:54    2:24    4:35    6:55    2:11     1:28    0:23                                           

Bane 3  (9)                                  5.8 km   16 K                                  
                                                  1(31)    2(62)    3(34)   4(63)   5(40)   6(64)   7(44)    8(77)   9(61)   10(51)  11(39)   12(38)  13(37)  14(36) 
                                                 15(57)   16(80)        M                                                                                            

     1      29 Pedersen, Arne            48:13     4:07     5:16    12:29   13:49   15:49   20:53   23:18    26:40   28:46    32:02   34:12    37:58   43:19   45:34 
               Randers.                            4:07     1:09     7:13    1:20    2:00    5:04    2:25     3:22    2:06     3:16    2:10     3:46    5:21    2:15 
                                                  46:50    47:50    48:13                                                                                            
                                                   1:16     1:00     0:23                                                                                            
     2      24 Jensen, H. V.             48:24     3:47     4:59    12:23   13:41   15:37   20:41   23:21    26:42   28:50    31:55   34:01    37:52   43:08   45:34 
               Odense.                             3:47     1:12     7:24    1:18    1:56    5:04    2:40     3:21    2:08     3:05    2:06     3:51    5:16    2:26 
                                                  46:48    48:01    48:24                                                                                            
                                                   1:14     1:13     0:23                                                                                            
     3       7 Kofoed, Jan               54:37     3:20     4:38    12:14   13:43   16:02   25:05   28:04    31:49   34:09    38:15   40:31    44:33   50:03   52:04 
               Amager                              3:20     1:18     7:36    1:29    2:19    9:03    2:59     3:45    2:20     4:06    2:16     4:02    5:30    2:01 
                                                  53:08    54:11    54:37                                                                                            
                                                   1:04     1:03     0:26                                                                                            
     4      39 Kaas, Ib                  55:14     3:51     5:12    13:32   14:59   17:31   24:33   27:32    31:35   34:04    37:32   39:55    44:28   50:08   52:14 
               Helsingør.                          3:51     1:21     8:20    1:27    2:32    7:02    2:59     4:03    2:29     3:28    2:23     4:33    5:40    2:06 
                                                  53:40    54:51    55:14                                                                                            
                                                   1:26     1:11     0:23                                                                                            
     5      16 Ravn, Steen               58:45     3:27     5:05    13:25   15:19   17:16   23:19   26:18    30:10   32:31    38:06   40:25    47:07   53:47   56:09 
               Køge.                               3:27     1:38     8:20    1:54    1:57    6:03    2:59     3:52    2:21     5:35    2:19     6:42    6:40    2:22 
                                                  57:12    58:21    58:45                                                                                            
                                                   1:03     1:09     0:24                                                                                            
     6      19 Mikkelsen, Holger         59:29     4:19     5:50    15:25   17:44   19:51   26:37   30:12    34:18   37:40    41:05   43:40    48:08   54:06   56:20 
               Odense.                             4:19     1:31     9:35    2:19    2:07    6:46    3:35     4:06    3:22     3:25    2:35     4:28    5:58    2:14 
                                                  57:37    59:00    59:29                                                                                            
                                                   1:17     1:23     0:29                                                                                            
     7      40 Rosenlind, Jan          1:00:20     3:44     5:15    14:25   16:21   18:53   27:09   30:07    35:26   38:25    41:22   44:21    48:43   54:40   56:50 
               Køge.                               3:44     1:31     9:10    1:56    2:32    8:16    2:58     5:19    2:59     2:57    2:59     4:22    5:57    2:10 
                                                  58:06    59:48  1:00:20                                                                                            
                                                   1:16     1:42     0:32                                                                                            
     8      15 Visby, Freddy           1:00:47     4:22     5:44    13:55   15:33   17:35   23:55   28:01    32:45   35:32    39:18   42:13    46:32   52:18   57:24 
               Køge.                               4:22     1:22     8:11    1:38    2:02    6:20    4:06     4:44    2:47     3:46    2:55     4:19    5:46    5:06 
                                                  58:35  1:00:15  1:00:47                                                                                            
                                                   1:11     1:40     0:32                                                                                            
     9      37 Neubert Madsen, Kim     1:04:17     5:10     6:55    15:23   17:16   20:05   26:27   29:52    34:03   36:59    45:18   47:31    52:45   59:12 1:01:38 
